2021 Randy Adams Youth Baseball League - Minors - West Rutland

Date
5/6/2021

5/11/2021

5/13/2021

5/18/2021

5/20/2021

5/25/2021

5/27/2021

6/1/2021

6/3/2021

6/8/2021

Start
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Visitor
West Rutland

West Rutland

Rutland Town

Pittsford

West Rutland

Fair Haven 2

West Rutland

Castleton

West Rutland

Benson/Orwell

Home
Proctor

Poultney
West Rutland
West Rutland

Killington

West Rutland
Brandon
Community
Health Docs
West Rutland

Fair Haven 1

West Rutland

Venue
Proctor Youth
Fields
Poultney Rec
Fields
West Rutland
Rec
West Rutland
Rec
Shelburne
Memorial Library
Field
West Rutland
Rec
Neshobe Red
Field (Fenced)

West Rutland
Rec
Fair Haven Rec
Fields
West Rutland
Rec



